SMJQ-D12W04PA-XX
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
February 6, 2017 www.seoulsemicon.com1
SMJQ-D12W04PA-XX

(1)  It is attached to the bottom right corner of the box.
Notes
(1)  The model number designation is explained as follow
SMJQ : Seoul Semiconductor internal code
D12W : 12V DC WICOP Module
04P : Y22P WICOP 4pcs
A : A type
(2) It represents the LED module rank.
B26 : Module Flux Bin(B26 = 1,260 lm)
E : CCT                                            C4 : Module CCT Bin (Center 4Bin)
7 : CRI70                                          G00 : PKG Vf G rank
(3) EC4 : E rank Center4 Bin
(4) It is attached to the top of a sealing pack & the bottom right corner of the box.
Model No. SMJQ-D12W04PA-XX (1)
IIIII II IIIII III
Rank B26EC47G00 (2)
IIIII II IIIII III
Type EC4 (3)
Quantity XX
IIIII II IIIII III
Lot No. YYMDDXXXXX-XXXXXXX
IIIII II IIIII III
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
February 6, 2017 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet